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 Informa�on on Asset Inten�on of Owner to Sell 
Reference  Date of 

Nomina�on/receipt 
of request to 
register 

Descrip�on of 
Asset/Property 

Address of 
Asset/Property 

Date 
Added 
to the 
List 

Date of 
No�fica�on 
from Owner 

End Date of 
Ini�al 
Moratorium 

Name of 
Organisa�on 
on 
Triggering 
Moratorium 

End Date of 
Full 
Moratorium 
(if 
triggered) 

List 
Expiry 
Date 

GBCPROP 
272 

25 May 2022 The Criterion The Towers 
Forton Road 
Gosport, PO12 
3HA 

1 June 
2022 

15 
September 
2022 

27 October 
2022 

  1 June 
2027 

GBCPROP 
273 

25 May 2022 Junc�on 
Tavern 

1 Leesland 
Road, Gosport 
PO12 3ND 

1 June 
2022 

    1 June 
2027 

GBCPROP 
274 

25 May 2022 Queens Hotel 143 Queens Rd 
Gosport 
PO12 1LG 

1 June 
2022 

10 June 
2022 

22 July 2022   1 June 
2027 

GBCPROP 
337 

4 April 2023 Bridgemary 
Manor 

Trewidden 
26 Braemar 
Road, 
Bridgemary 
Gosport PO13 
0YA 

25 April 
2023 

    25 April 
2028 
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