Register of Assets of Community Value- Gosport Borough Council

Updated: April 2024

	Information on Asset				Intention of Owner to Sell				
Reference	Date of Nomination/receipt of request to register	Description of Asset/Property	Address of Asset/Property	Date Added to the List	Date of Notification from Owner	End Date of Initial Moratorium	Name of Organisation on Triggering Moratorium	End Date of Full Moratorium (if triggered)	List Expiry Date
GBCPROP 272	25 May 2022	The Criterion	The Towers Forton Road Gosport, PO12 3HA	1 June 2022	15 September 2022	27 October 2022			1 June 2027
GBCPROP 273	25 May 2022	Junction Tavern	1 Leesland Road, Gosport PO12 3ND	1 June 2022					1 June 2027
GBCPROP 274	25 May 2022	Queens Hotel	143 Queens Rd Gosport PO12 1LG	1 June 2022	10 June 2022	22 July 2022			1 June 2027
GBCPROP 337	4 April 2023	Bridgemary Manor	Trewidden 26 Braemar Road, Bridgemary Gosport PO13 OYA	25 April 2023					25 April 2028